
 

                                                                                                                                                                                      
2021-2022 

ALABAMA HOSA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 
 
 
 
 

State Office Address:                                             HOSA Business Office Address: 
Alabama Department of Education                         Alabama HOSA Business Office 
Health Science Education/HOSA                            PO Box 1440 
P.O. Box 302101                                                      Owasso, OK 74055 
Montgomery, AL  36130-2101                                *All Alabama HOSA financial transactions/inquiries   
Phone: 334-694-4766                                               Phone:  334-450-2723 
                                                                                  Email: alabama@ctsofinance.org 
 

 
 

State Staff: 
 

Becky Cornelius 
 Education Specialist and HOSA State Advisor 

Office Phone: 334-694-4766 
Personal Cell: 334-429-4034 

E-Mail:  rcornelius@alsde.edu  
 

Laura Bailey  
 Education Administrator, Health Science 

Office Phone: 334-694-4750 
E-Mail: laura.bailey@alsde.edu  
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President 

 

Madison Wilson 
madisonraye04@gmail.com 
 

Chelsea Humphres 
chumphres.hhs@mcbe.net 
 

Hamilton High School 
211 Aggie Ave. 
Hamilton, AL 35570 
(Marion County) 
 

First Vice 
President/ 
Secretary 

 

Nini Nguyen 
nininnnguyen@gmail.com 
 

Melinda Lawson 
mlawson@madisoncity.k12.al.us 
 

Bob Jones High School 
650 Hughes Road 
Madison, AL 35758 
(Madison City) 

Vice President 
of Chapter 
Relations 

 

Ty Franklin 
tyfranklin23@pcsk12.us 
 

Shannon Tolbert 
stolbert@pcsboe.us 
 

Piedmont High School 
750 Tom Bible 
Memorial 
Piedmont, AL 36272 
(Calhoun County)  

Vice President 
of Membership 

 

Olivia Burgess 
oliviaburgess18@gmail.com  
 
 

Jennifer Walworth 
jewalworth@dothan.k12.al.us 
 

Dothan Technology 
Center 
3165 Reeves Street 
Dothan, AL 36303 
(Houston County)  

mailto:madisonraye04@gmail.com
mailto:chumphres.hhs@mcbe.net
mailto:nininnnguyen@gmail.com
mailto:mlawson@madisoncity.k12.al.us
mailto:tyfranklin23@pcsk12.us
mailto:stolbert@pcsboe.us
mailto:oliviaburgess18@gmail.com
mailto:jewalworth@dothan.k12.al.us

